

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2458/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 09/05/2003 in CRLMA 6373/02
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MARDIA CHEMICALS LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAMSAGARSINGH BALWANTSINGH PARIHAR & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record and stay)
(With Office Report) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 09/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHANFor Petitioner (s)Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.For Respondent (s)Mr.Maulik Nanavati, Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the rejoinder be filed within two weeks.
No further adjournments.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master